
Analog	and	Digital	Electronics	(Spring	2021)
Instructor:	Woodard,	Isaac
Section:	2
Course	Title:	Analog	and	Digital	Electronics
Course	ID:	102435
Objectives:

Enrollment:	8
Responses	Incl	Declines:	5

Declines:	0

Category	Summary
Course	Mean Dept.	Mean

0 1 2 3 4 5

Please	answer	the	following	related	to	your	perceptio…

Please	choose	the	answer	that	best	represents	your	p…

4.0

4.5

3.7

4.2

Category
Number	of
Responses

Response
Rate Mean

Dept.
Mean Median

Dept.
Median STDEV

Please	answer	the	following	related	to	your	perceptions	of	the	course: 39 60.9% 4.0 3.7 4.0 4.0 1.1

Please	choose	the	answer	that	best	represents	your	perception	of	the
instructor	-	Isaac	Woodard

45 62.5% 4.5 4.2 5.0 4.0 0.8

Please	answer	the	following	related	to	your	perceptions	of	the	course:
Course	Mean Dept.	Mean

0 1 2 3 4 5

Rate	Boise	State	University	as	an	educational	instituti…

How	interesting	was	this	course?

Amount	of	useful	knowledge	and	skills	acquired.

Standards	of	course	adequately	high?

Fairness	of	work	required	for	credit	earned.

Adequacy	of	the	grading	system.

Quality	and	usefulness	of	required	textbook.

What	grade	do	you	expect	to	receive	in	this	course?

3.53.5

4.04.0

3.83.8

4.04.0

4.64.6

4.64.6

3.43.4

3.83.8

3.63.6

3.63.6

3.73.7

3.73.7

4.04.0

3.93.9

3.33.3

3.73.7



Please	choose	the	answer	that	best	represents	your	perception	of	the	instructor	-	Isaac	Woodard

Question
Number	of
Responses

Response
Rate

Course
Mean

Dept.
Mean

Course
Median

Dept.
Median

Rate	Boise	State	Univers ity	as	an	educational
institution.

4 50% 3.5 3.6 3.0 4.0

How	interesting	was	this 	course? 5 62% 4.0 3.6 4.0 4.0

Amount	of	useful	knowledge	and	skills 	acquired. 5 62% 3.8 3.7 3.0 4.0

Standards	of	course	adequately	high? 5 62% 4.0 3.7 4.0 4.0

Fairness	of	work	required	for	credit	earned. 5 62% 4.6 4.0 5.0 4.0

Adequacy	of	the	grading	system. 5 62% 4.6 3.9 5.0 4.0

Quality	and	usefulness	of	required	textbook. 5 62% 3.4 3.3 4.0 3.0

What	grade	do	you	expect	to	receive	in	this 	course? 5 62% 3.8 3.7 4.0 4.0

Note:	1:Failure;	2:Passing;	3:Average;	4:Superior;	5:Distinguished;

Course	Mean Dept.	Mean

0 1 2 3 4 5

Instructor's	organization	and	preparation	for	class.

Instructor's	ability	to	communicate	clearly.

Instructor's	effective	use	of	demos	and/or	audio-visual…

Instructor's	ability	to	stimulate	enthusiasm	and	inter…

Instructor's	ability	to	get	students	thinking.

Instructor's	respect	for	student	opinions,	ideas	and	q…

Instructor's	willingness	and	availability	to	give	out-of-…

Instructor's	promptness	in	returning	assignments	an…

Your	overall	rating	of	the	instructor.

4.44.4

4.24.2

4.84.8

4.04.0

4.44.4

4.84.8

5.05.0

4.84.8

4.44.4

4.24.2

4.24.2

4.24.2

4.14.1

4.14.1

4.44.4

4.14.1

4.04.0

4.24.2



Question
Number	of
Responses

Response
Rate

Course
Mean

Dept.
Mean

Course
Median

Dept.
Median

Instructor's 	organization	and	preparation	for	class. 5 62% 4.4 4.2 5.0 4.0

Instructor's 	ability	to	communicate	clearly. 5 62% 4.2 4.2 5.0 4.0

Instructor's 	effective	use	of	demos	and/or	audio-visual
materials .

5 62% 4.8 4.2 5.0 4.0

Instructor's 	ability	to	stimulate	enthusiasm	and	interest	in
the	course.

5 62% 4.0 4.1 5.0 4.0

Instructor's 	ability	to	get	students	thinking. 5 62% 4.4 4.1 5.0 4.0

Instructor's 	respect	for	student	opinions,	ideas	and
questions.

5 62% 4.8 4.4 5.0 5.0

Instructor's 	willingness	and	availability	to	give	out-of-class
help.

5 62% 5.0 4.1 5.0 4.0

Instructor's 	promptness	in	returning	ass ignments	and
exams.

5 62% 4.8 4.0 5.0 4.0

Your	overall	rating	of	the	instructor. 5 62% 4.4 4.2 5.0 4.0

Note:	1:Failure;	2:Passing;	3:Average;	4:Superior;	5:Distinguished;

Demographics
What	is	your	class	standing?

Junior
Senior

40%

60%

This	course	is

specifically
required

100%

When	registering,	did	you	look	forward	to	taking	this	course?

Yes
No
Neutral

40%40%

20%

Would	you	like	to	take	another	course	from	this	instructor?

Yes

100%



Do	you	plan	to	keep	the	textbook?

Yes
No
Neutral

20%

40%

40%

How	would	you	describe	your	effort	in	this	course?

How	many	times	have	you	missed	this	class?

0

100%

Instructor's	use	of	student's	names	in	the	lecture.

Instructor	seems
to	know	the
name	of	all

100%


